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.w* wro* Tn*?«TH rrrr «ft

33 42.  3MT?teT STffW  :

w fa* qf ̂ T̂Pt frqr far

W fa !TR) TT3TWPT fafar̂ JRT «ft nteft 3?T 3fq<JT HT5TT % ?kT5T ̂T«Ft

7 0,0 0 0 *<T<T  «T5ft vftr qqT

m qfa *rr % faq fasrrrjft % ?̂ir HTT̂fT T̂T T̂T ̂TTq’̂rf'T̂r fcPT fTT î q̂ T  ̂ | ?

fiffT H<n Tr?rf̂ wh: *%<t *r?ft

(*ft tr*o ITiTo <Tffrf) : R̂rftiT fa*?

fa % q̂ gfVfr farqr | far fa stff; ttst-

fRT S3R Wt «T5ft %

% g’F̂ arf snrt'T fa % fr̂rrt it 'nf qf  % 'jfc ̂  ftrft 1 fr  ̂fa %

JTf «fr gfsRT farjn | far ircrfq- fa ̂rfer̂rr-

rTT *rt*frffa *t*«rrcft tftx sTmfanp

•̂JTSfff ?nfa 3TTT SRTTfaRT ̂ Hlfc+TSt it fircrFR sr̂ Tf̂ % farcr wrt Tifw T̂T TfT I fT«rrfa *Tf ?rrm far fa q zrspp frnfa qfemsff % farr fasrmt

% ¥7 it  STJfr 5fTT STSTnq farn |,

f ̂ % fcsri ir fas •T̂t Ct̂t 1

TnrFTR fa * «ft TT*T faHTH ipTT fa<jfa<T

3 3 43. «ft 3f»TTf5T *Tr«TTSTOf*:

fafl *T5ft q̂ ar<TT% frqr wr̂r far «fr tt*t fâ r ’T’=cn *?r, farir fjpTJT rq-rirr̂ ̂rr̂r ĝ T ETft % if St'ft TOT «TT, fa % faq-tf

VT% «TWr y 1 ■+)  H f̂t tiq 1 ir
%  *qi >̂K«i  ̂?

f̂ m ?wt mt* «rh #fv»r «f̂t

(<y l̂To qew) : %rn> TTvjfWH sfa ir fa«r<r   ̂ | 1

■ »rT-»TT̂i<t £?r ir fwi t  r̂̂fr

f’T̂f’Fraff ̂T iTT*rm ̂trr: t'̂r ̂ wfsRrn:

wa- % ?RT% WIT f I

2. IFTWxTT, #5F % R̂rftiT fr̂T#

 ̂ far̂T t far «ft TT*T fairer ir,<n fagfaq- 7̂̂ ?mO O

T̂%  qfâq- % ?Hf«T5T «TT I fâTPWT,
1975 ir, t'̂r *?> qm  far «rt tt*t

f̂5TTff *T̂T  3 %rTF¥T, 1964 % q-?%

»hr Trfam far«rq7: ?̂t,  sr̂?r it

?rr%̂n:% it̂rnf t|| i ̂ tt?:

118.80 S'PT  TTfw t̂ tTFfcTt

t̂t ?nr>r «rr 5T«TT qt̂fr ir fârfâr fam w «rr 1  it

faqT *PTT rT'TT T̂Rrftq- ^ ?t̂ T t̂STTTT 4 09%?RT»Trr̂ T'TT'̂3r?Tfr

fcrnrT̂nr it *rf«r«fr*r ̂ n̂ur w i far?§

t Tff 5TR1T ̂ ̂ ft ?tt: faq- irq I

3. f?r̂r »sft Tm fârm n'̂rT n rn’in % farq »̂tt 'TTfrpFrr

% fâ s r̂qr?ft *nr?nr n̂r7 farqT. far H<i <. ,TTf?r̂T ̂ qtwrTt ir fa’T̂sTT t| I ?r«rr ̂T̂r̂Tt 5fk  mm % f Tr?rr

| 1 'stanrt ̂ TTqT̂rq % q̂ % :tt f?Tr

far qqr'TTfarsn ?r r̂JT̂Tft wrt r̂r:

ir farqT I ?tk ̂r% ?wttt

5TTqr JT̂ TT ’T̂rq’ qTfĵr «TTi)

| 1 >sft ’tot ?r  ?inqT?nT % $3%

% far'TT nuqTSflTiT far̂ T T̂t

% rqrqTMq ir srffrr <rqr ̂r | far sft far

fâTRTsft'T 11 F̂TfP+v irr̂ r rqrqr̂rqr-

ijtq  t̂r q »[faRT farqT | far f ^

5jpft5ft rinmnq t̂ srr<T eft

^ W TT f%T. ir f̂TR ̂ qr I

 ̂«P 1TTK TTHTTFT H 7% ?ft ̂

fsrafa?T«a

33 4 4. «ft imt5T SHFTT?  *TT̂T  :

tRTT ftMT »t̂t q? 5HT% ?̂t WH far eft €to Hto ̂ TA, TT3̂«TR
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S*TTT T̂T  ̂vfHatr4d: fa|*T

ttr fan *m m, f%* qftftqfaqfSr

411 TPnFSTPT ^̂ RPT ‘irM qT ftTO ST̂TT T?T *TT ?■o f«m h«tt tfsf* tfk W%*T *nft

(«ft ̂ otnro qt̂ ) : STPTi TR**rM

$T-*p?*m ar̂r *rr ww: f i VT-ŵzrfi

% #*fr it r̂f'ĵ Tfnff t̂t f?njf̂cr P̂T'TT, *nrfarT ^ W. f.T'Ttfsr % SRpfa

5TI% T̂"TT 5T»if*if»i+ Î̂ HI  ̂I  STPTi

Tnrf̂r̂r % fT3r# t¥ *ft  ferqr | far

$*t jrfar̂rfr ̂r srrasnwr «rr fcr*t «rfjT5F SPPWT 5rV ̂TfiTT WTf ?FT*T«r cn va

?> ?ftr m €to if To tifasi h 4 2 T̂T T̂,

fâ nrr jty?t ^ it, f̂rtrf̂

 ̂T %■ (Zfrffof;) % q? qT fajW farirT i «fr ?̂r n rjm

if % it ?TT'TT fT̂T'fTP' ’T̂ MT «rk f̂TTfw it ?T5 «ft *TT srf̂lffiTrT'O

 ̂  «?'T I

Foreign Equity allowed to Sterling tea Companies under Fera

3345.  FHRT C. K. CHANDHAPPAN:
Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to >tate:

(a) whether the sterling tea companies are allowed to keep 74 per cent equity in Indian Companies under the Foreign Exchange Regulations Act as against 40 per cent in case of other Companies;

(b) if so, the reason for this difference;

(c) what is the deadline being given to the sterling tea companies to reduce their equity to the extent of

74 per cent; and

(d) which are the sterling tea companies operating in the country and how many of them are expected to dilute their equity within the deadline date given?

THE  MINISTER  OF  FINANCED
AND  REVENUE AND BANKING
(SHRI H. M. PATEL):  (a) and (b).

Under the Guidelines laid down ior the administration of Section 29 of the' Foreign Exchange Regulation Act, 1973, foreign companies operai-
ing in India may be permitted to retain non-resident interest upto 74<
or 51 or 40 per cent depending on the nature and character of the activities of the companies concerned. Tea companies have been permitted to retain non-resident interest upto <
74 per cent because of the position occupied by tea in our exports.

(c) The time-limit for Indianisation expires towards the end of this year in most cases n̂d in the first half of next year in other cases.

(d) Attention is invited to the details given in reply to Unstarred
Question No.  5335  dated 29-7-1977.
All th<v companies have submitted their Indianisation proposals and..
they are under consideration.

Setting up of an alternative Export'
Agency for Coir Goods

3346. SHRI B. K. NAIR:  Will the'
Minister of COMMERCE AND CIVIL
SUPPLIES  AND  COOPERATION
be pleased to state:

(a) whether he is aware that a substantial percentage of the coir goods exported from Alleppey and the surrounding areas by licensed exp' rters is actually manufactured by small factory owners; and

(b) whether he will consider the setting up of an alternative exporting agency so as to ensure fair prices for the actual producers and reasonable wages for the workmen employed by

them?

THE  MINISTER  OF  STATE IN
THE  MINISTRY  OF  COMMERCE

AND CIVIL SUPPLIES AND COOP-
ERATION (SHRI ARIF BEG): (a>
Yes, Sir.

